Features
TREK-688 Premium In-Vehicle Computing Box for
Fleet Management and Surveillance
 � 4th generation Intel
®
 Core™ processor
 � Vehicle diagnostics interface with configurable CAN (J1939, OBD-II/ISO
15765) and J1708 (J1587) protocols

2 Supports dual independent audio streams (the Line-Out interfaces of the smart display and generic I/O are driven by different audio codecs)
3 The TREK-688 connector type is female RP-SMA (e.g., a female connector body (outside threads) with a male inner pin contact)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-688-7LWB7PA0E i7-4650U/LTE/HSPA+(EU)/GPS/WLAN/BT/Win7 Pro (32 bit)
TREK-688-7LWB7PB0E i7-4650U/LTE/HSPA+(US)/GPS/WLAN/BT/Win7 Pro (32 bit)
TREK-688-01A0E i5-4300U/4G RAM/GPS, barebone unit
TREK-688-02A0E i7-4650U/8G RAM/GPS, barebone unit
Note: WES8, Win10 IoT LTSB, and Linux OS images are available upon request.
Packing List
Part Number Description
1700019031 1 x 2M power cable
1700023050-11 1 x generic I/O cable, 2M
1700023051-01 1 x vehicle I/O cable, 30 cm
170022702-01 2 x audio/video cables, 20cm
1700020123 1 x USB cable for HDD data backups
1750007927-01 1 x LTE/GPS outdoor combo antenna, 3M
1750007928-01 1 x LTE outdoor antenna, 4M
1750007564-11 1 x Wi-Fi only antenna, 3M
Note: The TREK-688 barebone units (e.g., TREK-688-01A0E/TREK-688-02A0E) are without LTE and Wi-Fi
antennas.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
TREK-303R-HA0E 7" WVGA in-vehicle smart display
TREK-306D-HA0E 10" WVGA in-vehicle smart display
1700020007-11 2M smart display cable
1700020008 5M smart display cable
1700020128 5M power cable
1700020170-01 M12 to RJ45 waterproof LAN cable, 50 mm (for in-house testing)